
TURNIERERGEBNISSE

Section Seniors: IC Crans - Montreux
Datum:
Do, 05.10.2023
Spielform:
Single - Stableford, 18 Trous

Brut

Pos PL Name Heimatclub HCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu

1 1 Beney, Pierre-Alain  (8.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 9 27 36 80

2   Duc, Jean-Noël  (6.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 7 26 33 81

3   Barillon, Jimmy  (8.0) Montreux 9 25 34 82

4   De La Roche, Clive  (7.1) Montreux 8 22 29 86

5   Dolan, Michael  (10.1) Montreux 12 21 32 87

6   Emery, René-Claude  (7.9) Crans-sur-Sierre 9 21 30 86

7   Rudaz, Jean-Claude  (10.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 12 20 31 88

8   Pralong, Frédéric  (13.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 16 20 34 89

9   Ferreyra, Jorge  (9.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 11 19 29 89

10   Furrer, Otto  (20.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 24 18 41 90

11   Hofmann, Fritz  (19.6) Wallenried 23 18 41 89

12   Golay, Gilles  (13.9) Montreux 16 18 29 94

13   Meier, Fred  (14.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 17 17 31 93

14   Mazzone, Serge  (20.3) Montreux 24 17 38 93

15   Mommer, Jean-Marc  (6.9) Montreux 8 16 23 92

16   Pfe�erlé, Patrick  (9.4) Montreux 11 16 25 93

17   Lombardo, Mario François  (18.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 22 16 38 91

18   Smyth, Richard  (9.9) Montreux 11 16 25 93

19   Emery, Marcel  (17.2) Montreux 20 16 32 95

20   Morand, Bernard  (10.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 12 16 26 93

21   Rey, Jacky  (18.1) Montreux 21 16 33 95

22   Rogenmoser, Eric  (14.4) Montreux 17 15 32 92

23   Bronsil, René  (20.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 21 17 37 91
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24   Bagnoud, Patrick-M.  (12.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 14 14 25 96

25   Paillard, Rémy  (16.4) Montreux 19 14 30 96

26   Delacombaz, Jacques  (15.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 12 27 99

27   Guillaume, Pierre  (17.6) Montreux 21 12 32 96

28   Besse, Bruno  (26.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 31 11 37 101

29   Hummel, Hans  (18.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 21 10 24 104

30   Gassner, Alain  (20.9) Montreux 25 10 30 102

31   Jacquin, Claude  (15.7) Montreux 19 10 24 102

32   Orth, Olivier  (16.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 10 23 103

33   Poli, Al�o  (18.3) Montreux 22 9 26 103

34   Uttinger, Hans  (22.3) Montreux 27 8 25 109

35   Rey, Nicolas  (18.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 21 8 23 105

36   Bessard, Jacques  (14.3) Montreux 17 8 21 103

37   Niederhäuser, Pierre-Alain  (15.4) Sierre 18 7 21 104

38 Evéquoz, Marc  (23.2) Montreux 28 7 27 108

39   Jordan, Denis  (18.3) Montreux 22 6 23 106

40   Weiss, Pierre  (26.2) Montreux 31 5 26 112

41   Mittaz, Jean-Claude  (23.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 28 5 17 118

42   Oneyser, Jean-Michel  (26.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 32 4 27 112

43   Berclaz, Emmanuel  (22.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 27 4 27 107

44   Veuthey, Gilbert  (26.0) Montreux 31 4 26 112

45   Massard, Pierre  (19.0) Montreux 23 3 20 110

46   Pistat, Alain  (34.4) Montreux 42 3 36 113

47   Glettig, Johnny  (26.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 32 2 24 115

Net

Pos PL Name Heimatclub HCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu

1 1 Furrer, Otto  (20.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 24 18 41 90

2   Hofmann, Fritz  (19.6) Wallenried 23 18 41 89

3   Lombardo, Mario François  (18.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 22 16 38 91

4   Mazzone, Serge  (20.3) Montreux 24 17 38 93
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5   Besse, Bruno  (26.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 31 11 37 101

6   Bronsil, René  (20.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 21 17 37 91

7   Beney, Pierre-Alain  (8.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 9 27 36 80

8   Pistat, Alain  (34.4) Montreux 42 3 36 113

9   Pralong, Frédéric  (13.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 16 20 34 89

10   Barillon, Jimmy  (8.0) Montreux 9 25 34 82

11   Duc, Jean-Noël  (6.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 7 26 33 81

12   Rey, Jacky  (18.1) Montreux 21 16 33 95

13   Dolan, Michael  (10.1) Montreux 12 21 32 87

14   Emery, Marcel  (17.2) Montreux 20 16 32 95

15   Guillaume, Pierre  (17.6) Montreux 21 12 32 96

16   Rogenmoser, Eric  (14.4) Montreux 17 15 32 92

17   Meier, Fred  (14.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 17 17 31 93

18   Rudaz, Jean-Claude  (10.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 12 20 31 88

19 Gassner, Alain  (20.9) Montreux 25 10 30 102

20   Paillard, Rémy  (16.4) Montreux 19 14 30 96

21   Emery, René-Claude  (7.9) Crans-sur-Sierre 9 21 30 86

22   Golay, Gilles  (13.9) Montreux 16 18 29 94

23   De La Roche, Clive  (7.1) Montreux 8 22 29 86

24   Ferreyra, Jorge  (9.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 11 19 29 89

25   Oneyser, Jean-Michel  (26.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 32 4 27 112

26   Delacombaz, Jacques  (15.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 12 27 99

27   Berclaz, Emmanuel  (22.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 27 4 27 107

28   Evéquoz, Marc  (23.2) Montreux 28 7 27 108

29   Weiss, Pierre  (26.2) Montreux 31 5 26 112

30   Morand, Bernard  (10.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 12 16 26 93

31   Poli, Al�o  (18.3) Montreux 22 9 26 103

32   Veuthey, Gilbert  (26.0) Montreux 31 4 26 112

33   Pfe�erlé, Patrick  (9.4) Montreux 11 16 25 93

34   Uttinger, Hans  (22.3) Montreux 27 8 25 109

35   Bagnoud, Patrick-M.  (12.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 14 14 25 96
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36   Smyth, Richard  (9.9) Montreux 11 16 25 93

37   Hummel, Hans  (18.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 21 10 24 104

38   Jacquin, Claude  (15.7) Montreux 19 10 24 102

39   Glettig, Johnny  (26.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 32 2 24 115

40   Mommer, Jean-Marc  (6.9) Montreux 8 16 23 92

41   Rey, Nicolas  (18.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 21 8 23 105

42   Orth, Olivier  (16.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 10 23 103

43   Jordan, Denis  (18.3) Montreux 22 6 23 106

44   Niederhäuser, Pierre-Alain  (15.4) Sierre 18 7 21 104

45   Bessard, Jacques  (14.3) Montreux 17 8 21 103

46   Massard, Pierre  (19.0) Montreux 23 3 20 110

47   Mittaz, Jean-Claude  (23.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 28 5 17 118
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